September 19, 2025

Tumor Virology Seminar 2025-2026 at 12-1:30 PM at BRB 301

Speaker
Dipayan Bose

Email
Dipayan.Bose@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Laboratory
E. Robertson

Taylor Senay taylor.senay@pennmedicine.upenn.edu J. You Lab
October 17, 2025 Leonardo Castro Mufioz |Imunoz@wistar.org P. Llebferman
Namrata Kumar kumarn2@chop.edu M. Weitzman

November 21, 2025

Jacinta Davis

davisjl15@chop.edu

A. Tikhonenko

Rachel Sklutuis

rsklutuis@wistar.org

|. Tempera Lab

Kim Manning Kim.Manning@Pennmedicine.upenn.edu A. Diab Lab
December 19, 2025 - - - - —
Malay Sannigrahi Malay.KumarSannigrahi@pennmedicine.upenn.edu [D. Basu Lab
January 16, 2026 L(.)ren.zo Serra Is.erra.@W|star.org _ A. Prlce Lab
Ying Liu ying.liu@Pennmedicine.upenn.edu A. Diab Lab
February 20, 2026 Pyounghwa.Park .pparl.<@W|star.org |. Tempera Lab
Joseph Patria jpatria@udel.edu D. Basu Lab
March 20, 2026 Julia Sutter Julia.Sutter@PennMedicine.upenn.edu A. Diab Lab
TBD
April 17, 2026 Sanim Rahman Sanim.Rahman@PennMedicine.upenn.edu R. Greenberg Lab
TBD
Mav 15. 2026 James Regan James.Regan@Pennmedicine.upenn.edu J. You Lab
Lo Amulya Sreekumar Amulya.Sreekumar@pennmedicine.upenn.edu L. Chodosh
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